Louisville Champs League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Four Horsemen

The Frontrunners

shelby county drunk tank
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!
Touchdown My Pants
The Ash Attack

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
shelby county drunk tank
King Martys Moneymakers
Touchdown My Pants
Amber Alert

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
shelby county drunk tank
King Martys Moneymakers
Touchdown My Pants
Amber Alert

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
The Frontrunners
Titsburg Feelers

Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!
Flying Squirrels

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
The Frontrunners
Titsburg Feelers

shelby county drunk tank
Flying Squirrels

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
The Frontrunners
Titsburg Feelers

shelby county drunk tank
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
The Frontrunners
Titsburg Feelers

Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!
Flying Squirrels

159
146
172
105
178
181

152
266
134
160
103
194

192
170
184
115
134
152

166
186
168
244

98
130

149
141
178
171
132

60

114
114
114
161
154
123

135
163
111

88
126
205

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Michael Bushwhackers
Titsburg Feelers

King Martys Moneymakers
Flying Squirrels

Amber Alert

Turd and long

The Frontrunners
Titsburg Feelers

Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!
Flying Squirrels

The Ash Attack

Turd and long

Titsburg Feelers

The Frontrunners

Flying Squirrels

Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!
Turd and long

The Ash Attack

shelby county drunk tank
King Martys Moneymakers
The Ash Attack

Turd and long

Touchdown My Pants
Amber Alert

King Martys Moneymakers
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!
Touchdown My Pants
Amber Alert

The Ash Attack

Turd and long

Turd and long

The Ash Attack

Flying Squirrels

King Martys Moneymakers
Touchdown My Pants
Amber Alert

The Ash Attack

Amber Alert

King Martys Moneymakers
shelby county drunk tank
Turd and long

Touchdown My Pants

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

149

90
152
117
215
133

146
133
138
196
134
151

164
124
162
128
163
143

103
165
191
162
215

64

178
131
106
135
152
146

105
208

80
115
128
138

158
145
156
177
124
157

Page 1/3



Louisville Champs League

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
The Frontrunners

Titsburg Feelers

shelby county drunk tank
King Martys Moneymakers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
The Frontrunners

Titsburg Feelers

shelby county drunk tank
King Martys Moneymakers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
The Frontrunners

Titsburg Feelers

King Martys Moneymakers
Flying Squirrels

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
The Frontrunners

Titsburg Feelers

King Martys Moneymakers
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
The Four Horsemen

The Frontrunners

shelby county drunk tank
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!
Touchdown My Pants
The Ash Attack

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
shelby county drunk tank
King Martys Moneymakers
Touchdown My Pants
Amber Alert

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
The Four Horsemen
Michael Bushwhackers
shelby county drunk tank
King Martys Moneymakers
Touchdown My Pants
Amber Alert

130
185
127
152
149
123

132
147
122
146
184
164

88
159
86
122
177
75

144
106
165
132
175
112

131
136
136

77
222
188

103
143
81
80
140
87

116
122
162
157
159
118

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!
Flying Squirrels

Turd and long
Touchdown My Pants
Amber Alert

The Ash Attack

Flying Squirrels
Touchdown My Pants
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!
The Ash Attack

Turd and long

Amber Alert

Amber Alert

Turd and long

shelby county drunk tank
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!
Touchdown My Pants
The Ash Attack

Touchdown My Pants
shelby county drunk tank
Amber Alert

Flying Squirrels

Turd and long

The Ash Attack

Michael Bushwhackers
Titsburg Feelers

King Martys Moneymakers
Flying Squirrels

Amber Alert

Turd and long

The Frontrunners
Titsburg Feelers

Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!
Flying Squirrels

The Ash Attack

Turd and long

Titsburg Feelers

The Frontrunners

Flying Squirrels

Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!
Turd and long

The Ash Attack

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

138
77
86

101

165

165

168
167
123
151
160
112

178
124
122
115
112

93

141

95
147
129
109
216

92
121
177

84
145
148

114
214
192

98
199
177

197

95
189
124
130
147



www.rtsports.com

Louisville Champs League 2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
The Ash Attack

Michael Bushwhackers
Amber Alert

King Martys Moneymakers
shelby county drunk tank
The Four Horsemen

The Frontrunners
Touchdown My Pants
Turd and long

Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
The Ash Attack

Michael Bushwhackers
Amber Alert

King Martys Moneymakers
shelby county drunk tank
The Four Horsemen

The Frontrunners
Touchdown My Pants
Turd and long

Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!

151
119
144
176
155

80

90
120
181

91

188
240
111

72
131
167
180
128
123

45

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Flying Squirrels 128
Titsburg Feelers 183
Titsburg Feelers 223
Flying Squirrels 84

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



