

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	450			4.40
The Four Horsemen	159	VS	Michael Bushwhackers	149
The Frontrunners	146	VS	Titsburg Feelers	90
shelby county drunk tank	172	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	152
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	105	VS	Flying Squirrels	117
Touchdown My Pants	178	VS	Amber Alert	215
The Ash Attack	181	VS	Turd and long	133
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The Four Horsemen	152	VS	The Frontrunners	146
Michael Bushwhackers	266	VS	Titsburg Feelers	133
shelby county drunk tank	134	VS	Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	138
King Martys Moneymakers	160	VS	Flying Squirrels	196
Touchdown My Pants	103	VS	The Ash Attack	134
Amber Alert	194	VS	Turd and long	151
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	400			101
The Four Horsemen	192	VS	Titsburg Feelers	164
Michael Bushwhackers	170	VS	The Frontrunners	124
shelby county drunk tank	184	VS	Flying Squirrels	162
King Martys Moneymakers	115	VS	Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	128
Touchdown My Pants	134	VS	Turd and long	163
Amber Alert	152	VS	The Ash Attack	143
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The Four Horsemen	166	VS	shelby county drunk tank	103
Michael Bushwhackers	186	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	165
The Frontrunners	168	VS	The Ash Attack	191
Titsburg Feelers	244	VS	Turd and long	162
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	98	VS	Touchdown My Pants	215
Flying Squirrels	130	VS	Amber Alert	64
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	4.40			470
The Four Horsemen	149	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	178
Michael Bushwhackers	141	VS	Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	131
The Frontrunners	178	VS	Touchdown My Pants	106
Titsburg Feelers	171	VS	Amber Alert	135
shelby county drunk tank	132	VS	The Ash Attack	152
Flying Squirrels	60	VS	Turd and long	146
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The Four Horsemen	114	VS	Turd and long	105
Michael Bushwhackers	114	VS	The Ash Attack	208
The Frontrunners	114	VS	Flying Squirrels	80
Titsburg Feelers	161	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	115
shelby county drunk tank	154	VS	Touchdown My Pants	128
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	123	VS	Amber Alert	138
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The Four Horsemen	135	VC	The Ash Attack	158
		VS		
Michael Bushwhackers The Frontrunners	163 111	VS	Amber Alert King Martys Moneymakers	145 156
		VS	King Martys Moneymakers	156
Titsburg Feelers	88 126	VS	shelby county drunk tank Turd and long	177
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!! Flying Squirrels	205	VS	Touchdown My Pants	124
i iying oquineis	200	VS	TOUCHUOWH IVIY FAIILS	107



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The Four Horsemen	130	VS	Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	138
Michael Bushwhackers	185	VS	Flying Squirrels	77
The Frontrunners	127	VS	Turd and long	86
Titsburg Feelers	152	VS	Touchdown My Pants	101
shelby county drunk tank	149	VS	Amber Alert	165
King Martys Moneymakers	123	VS	The Ash Attack	165
5				
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Four Horsemen	132	VS	Flying Squirrels	168
Michael Bushwhackers	147	VS	Touchdown My Pants	167
The Frontrunners	122	VS	Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	123
Titsburg Feelers	146	VS	The Ash Attack	151
shelby county drunk tank	184	VS	Turd and long	160
King Martys Moneymakers	164	VS	Amber Alert	112
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The Four Horsemen	88	VS	Amber Alert	178
Michael Bushwhackers	159	VS VS	Turd and long	178
The Frontrunners	86	VS VS	shelby county drunk tank	124
Titsburg Feelers	122	vs VS	Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	122
King Martys Moneymakers	177	VS VS	Touchdown My Pants	113
Flying Squirrels	75		The Ash Attack	93
Fighting Squitters	75	VS	The ASIT Allack	93
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The Four Horsemen	144	VS	Touchdown My Pants	141
Michael Bushwhackers	106	VS	shelby county drunk tank	95
The Frontrunners	165	VS	Amber Alert	147
Titsburg Feelers	132	VS	Flying Squirrels	129
King Martys Moneymakers	175	VS	Turd and long	109
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	112	VS	The Ash Attack	216
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Four Horsemen	131	VS	Michael Bushwhackers	92
The Frontrunners	136	VS	Titsburg Feelers	121
shelby county drunk tank	136	VS	King Martys Moneymakers	177
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	77	VS	Flying Squirrels	84
Touchdown My Pants	222	VS	Amber Alert	145
The Ash Attack	188	VS	Turd and long	148
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The Four Horsemen	103	VS	The Frontrunners	114
Michael Bushwhackers	143	VS	Titsburg Feelers	214
shelby county drunk tank	81	VS	Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	192
King Martys Moneymakers	80	VS	Flying Squirrels	98
Touchdown My Pants	140	VS	The Ash Attack	199
Amber Alert	87	VS	Turd and long	177
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
The Four Horsemen	116	VS	Titsburg Feelers	197
Michael Bushwhackers	122	VS	The Frontrunners	95
shelby county drunk tank	162	VS	Flying Squirrels	189
King Martys Moneymakers	157	VS	Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	124
Touchdown My Pants	159	VS	Turd and long	130
Amber Alert	133	VS	The Ash Attack	130
				1.17



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

I layon week I - NI L week IS	
The Ash Attack	151
Michael Bushwhackers	119
Amber Alert	144
King Martys Moneymakers	176
shelby county drunk tank	155
The Four Horsemen	80
The Frontrunners	90
Touchdown My Pants	120
Turd and long	181
Two Gurleys, One Kupp!!!	91
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	
The Ash Attack	188
Michael Bushwhackers	240
Amber Alert	111

188
240
111
72
131
167
180
128
123
45

VS VS	Flying Squirrels Titsburg Feelers	128 183
VS VS	Titsburg Feelers Flying Squirrels	223 84